LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/CTI22006244/UCY3E2
Date: 27/07/2022
REFERENCE
. . China Taiping Insurance . .
Handling Insurer: (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy No: DMCVSNWO00054202201
Claimant Vehicle SGR3113K Insured Vehicle GBA2511A
No: No :
Date of Loss: 27/06/2022 Nature of Claim: TP CNH:'m SNM22D204531/C02/TANKL
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SGR3113K
Make & Model: LEXUS RX200T, 2.0 (A) Engine No: 8ARW636740
Reg. Date: 28/02/2018 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: JTJZAMCA102028634
Colour: Blue Odometer: 59999 km
Engine Capacity: 1998 cc
Market Value/New Car Price:  N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 235/65 R18 Rear Tyre Size: 235/65 R18
Front Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm
Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 5,111.10 3,301.74 1,809.36 35.40
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,900.00 980.00 920.00 48.42
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 7,011.10 4,281.74 2,729.36 38.93
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 3,400.00
(S$) 7,011.10 3,400.00 3,611.10 51.51
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 490.78 238.00 252.78 51.51
Nett Amount (S$) 7,501.88 3,638.00 3,863.88 51.51
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 21/07/2022
Precise Auto Service (HQ)
Date Inspected: 30/06/2022 Inspected At: No 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-34/36
Singapore 417883
Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days
Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.



REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG
Parts: M1-SUV

Labour: Repairer's

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Jul 2022)

LEXUS RX200T 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGR3113K)

Validity:

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars

B N e T N o o R N

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
E=

Franchise part. N=NettltemDisc.

*FRONT FENDER RH

*FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD
*FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD CLIPS
*FRONT FENDER WHEEL ARC GARNISH
*FRONT DOOR ASSY RH

*FRONT DOOR HINGE

*FRONT DOOR CHECKER

*FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIPE

2 *FRONT DOOR WINDOW FRAME BLCK STICKER

Condition

Distorted

Torn

Necessary
Distorted

Dented / Buckled
Top Bent

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary

Sub Total (S$)

- Nett Item Discount on N Items 10.00/10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

1,800.00FN
598.00FN
72.00FN
280.00FN
1,900.00 FN
196.00 FN
256.00FN
387.00FN
190.00 FN

5,679.00
567.90

5,111.10

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with
the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Amount

*825.10FN
*388.50 FN
*72.00FN
*280.00 FN
*1,815.00 FN
*98.00 FN
*-FN

*-FN
*190.00FN

3,668.60
366.86

3,301.74

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.




Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No

Particulars Lab.Type

Labour Items

1

2
3
4

TO REMOVE & REFIX FRONT RH DOOR MECHANISM New
TO RESET ELECTRICAL MODULE SYSTEM New
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS New
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN & REPAIR DOOR New

PILLAR AND ALIGNED ALL PARTS

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

220.00
380.00
650.00
650.00

1,900.00

Amount

80.00
100.00
500.00
300.00

980.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >



