LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/CTI22006244/UCY3E2

27/07/2022 Date:

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

China Taiping Insurance Handling Insurer:

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: DMCVSNW00054202201

Claimant Vehicle

SGR3113K

27/06/2022

Insured Vehicle GBA2511A No:

No:

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim

SNM22D204531/C02/TANKL

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

SGR3113K Reg No:

8ARW636740 Make & Model: LEXUS RX200T, 2.0 (A) Engine No:

Reg. Date: 28/02/2018 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: JTJZAMCA102028634

Colour: Blue Odometer: 59999 km

Engine Capacity: 1998 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Engine Modification: Pre-accident Condition: Yes Nο

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 235/65 R18 Rear Tyre Size: 235/65 R18 Front Left Side: Rear Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	5,111.10	3,301.74	1,809.36	35.40
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,900.00	980.00	920.00	48.42
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	7,011.10	4,281.74	2,729.36	38.93
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,400.00		
(S\$)	7,011.10	3,400.00	3,611.10	51.51
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	490.78	238.00	252.78	51.51
Nett Amount (S\$)	7,501.88	3,638.00	3,863.88	51.51

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 21/07/2022

Precise Auto Service (HQ) Date Inspected: 30/06/2022 Inspected At:

No 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-34/36

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: **CELINE FONG**

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Jul 2022)

Parts: M1-SUV LEXUS RX200T 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGR3113K)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT FENDER RH	Distorted	1,800.00 FN	*825.10 FN
2	1		*FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD	Torn	598.00 FN	*388.50 FN
3	8		*FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD CLIPS	Necessary	72.00 FN	*72.00 FN
4	1		*FRONT FENDER WHEEL ARC GARNISH	Distorted	280.00 FN	*280.00 FN
5	1		*FRONT DOOR ASSY RH	Dented / Buckled	1,900.00 FN	*1,815.00 FN
6	1		*FRONT DOOR HINGE	Top Bent	196.00 FN	*98.00 FN
7	1		*FRONT DOOR CHECKER	Not Necessary	256.00 FN	*- FN
8	1		*FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIPE	Not Necessary	387.00 FN	*- FN
9 E-Ero	2	part. N=Nettl	*FRONT DOOR WINDOW FRAME BLCK STICKER	Necessary	190.00 FN	*190.00 FN
1 -1 1a	IIICI IISC	part. N-Netti	terribise.	Sub Total (S\$)	5,679.00	3,668.60
- Nett Item Discount on N Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)					567.90	366.86
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,111.10	3,301.74
			Report was unsubmitted during the	nis print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE & REFIX FRONT RH DOOR MECHANISM	New	220.00	80.00
2	TO RESET ELECTRICAL MODULE SYSTEM	New	380.00	100.00
3	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	650.00	500.00
4	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN & REPAIR DOOR PILLAR AND ALIGNED ALL PARTS	New	650.00	300.00
	Gross Lab	oour Cost (S\$)	1,900.00	980.00
	Report was unsubmitted during t	his print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >